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XFOB:1:1: HERI MH

BLDG:1:1: FLEE MH (RP'D-DONALD WATSON)

000049352 Mobile Home 05/14/2024

36094 M H 669 12/14/2017

2018HX Base Yr

475 SW CARMINE WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 653 112.9000 106.13 69,303 2018 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 608

BAS 608 100 608 54,203

FOP 128 35 45 4,012

736 653 58,215

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W38 S16 E38 N16 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,16] E8 N16 W8 S16 $
.

BAS

38

16

38

16FOP

8

16

8

16

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.55 25,000.00 13,750.00 41,250

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,750.00 13,750.00 13,750
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2018HX Base Yr

475 SW CARMINE WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 653 109.5000 108.40 70,785 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

3 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 608

BAS 608 100 2025 608 63,930

FOP 128 35 2025 45 4,732

736 653 68,661

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=13,18] E38 S16 W38 N16 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=5,18] E8 S16 W8 N16 $
.
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0


